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2018-19 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL schedule
Day Date Opponent Time Site
Tuesday Oct. 30 (Ex.) Lubbock Chris  an TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Nov. 3 (Ex.) Eastern New Mexico TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.

Preseason WNIT
Friday Nov. 9 Texas State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday Nov. 11 TBA (Second Round/Consola  on) TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Mon or Wed. Nov. 13 or 15 %TBA (Semifi nals) TBA TBA
Saturday Nov. 17 %TBA (Championship/consola  on) TBA TBA

Saturday Nov. 24 at Houston TBA Houston, Texas
Wednesday Nov. 28 Oklahoma TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Dec. 1 New Mexico State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Wednesday Dec. 5 UTEP TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Dec. 8 at Northern Arizona TBA Flagstaff , Ariz.
Saturday Dec. 15 at New Mexico State TBA Las Cruces, N.M.

Lobo Invitational
Wednesday Dec. 19 Sacramento State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Thursday Dec. 20 Hampton or Stephen F. Aus  n TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.

Saturday Dec. 29 at Long Beach State TBA Long Beach, Calif.
Wednesday Jan. 2 *Air Force TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Jan. 5 *at Nevada TBA Reno, Nev.
Wednesday Jan. 9 *at UNLV TBA Las Vegas, Nev.
Saturday Jan. 12 *Colorado State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Wednesday Jan. 16 *San Diego State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Jan. 19 *at Wyoming TBA Laramie, Wyo.
Wednesday Jan. 23 *UNLV TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday Jan. 26 *at Utah State TBA Logan, Utah
Saturday Feb. 2 *Fresno State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Wednesday Feb. 6 *at San Diego State TBA San Diego, Calif.
Saturday Feb. 9 *Nevada TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Wednesday Feb. 13 *at San Jose State TBA San Jose, Calif.
Saturday Feb. 16 *at Fresno State TBA Fresno, Calif.
Wednesday Feb. 20 *Utah State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Wednesday Feb. 27 *San Jose State TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday March 2 *at Colorado State TBA Fort Collins, Colo.
Monday March 4 *at Boise State TBA Boise, Idaho
Thursday March 7 *Wyoming TBA Dreamstyle Arena, Albuquerque, N.M.

Mountain West Tournament
Sunday March 10 First Round 3/5:30/8 pm Las Vegas, Nev.
Monday March 11 Quarterfi nals 1/3:30/7/9:30 pm Las Vegas, Nev.
Tuesday March 12 Semifi nals 7/9:30 pm Las Vegas, Nev.
Wednesday March 13 Championship 8 pm Las Vegas, Nev.

* denotes Mountain West game
% tenta  ve based on other results
Bold denotes home game at Dreamstyle Arena (15,411)
Game dates &  mes are Mountain  me and subject to change

Head Coach: Mike Bradbury (UT Cha  anooga, 1993, 40-26, third year at UNM, 218-143, 12th year overall)
Assistant Coaches: Valerie King, Bill Ferrara, Symone Denham
Director of Opera  ons: Vera Jo Bustos
Athle  c Trainer:  Andrea Quintana
Athle  c Performance Coach:  Carla Garre  
Athle  c Director: Eddie Nuñez

Communica  ons Contact: TBA
6-11-18/1:05 p.m.


